Breakfast
ranola ear

WG Chicken Nuggets
WG Grahams

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Asst. Cereal

w/ string cheese

WG Corn Dog

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Breakfast
urtin

Cheeseburger
w/ fries or tots

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Pancake on a Stick

Nachos
w/ meat & cheese
Corn & Bean Salsa

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

All Breakfast & Lunch
are

No Charge

for all elementary
students

HB 1238

Monday, Jan 5 Tuesday, Jan 6 Wednesday, Jan 7 Thursday, Jan 8

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Max Cheese Sticks
w/ Marinara Sauce
Caesar Salad

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Friday, Jan 9

Breakfast
WG Bageler

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza

Fruit & Veggie Bar

1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Monday, Jan 12 Tuesday, Jan 13

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Pizza

Chicken Burger
Fries/Tots

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim %\ilk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Wednesday, Jan 14

Breakfast
Omelet w/ hashbrown

Taco Salad
Corn & Bean Salsa

Fruit & Veggie Bar

1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Thursday, Jan 15

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Hot Dog
Sun Chips

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Friday, Jan 16

Breakfast
WG Maple Bar

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Veggies offered may include:

Carrots, Broccoli, Cucumbers,
Celery, Mixed Greens,

Legumes

.

Fruit offered may include:

Apples, Oranges
Bananas, Peaches, Pears,
Strawberries, Ap
Pineapp

oy f
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Menu subject to change.

This institution is an equal
opportunity employer.
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Garden Bar
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Monday, Jan. 19 Tuesday, Jan. 20 Wednesday, Jan. 21

NO
SCHOOL

MARTIN
LUTHER KING
DAY

Monday, Jan. 26

Breakfast
WG Benefit Bar

Corn Dog

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Pancake Puffs

Chicken Nuggets
WG Grahams

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Biscuit Sandwich

Quesidillas

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim %l\ilk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Tuesday, Jan. 27

Breakfast
i cini

Cheeseburger

Fries/Tater Tots

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk
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Breakfast
WG Bagel w/ yogurt

Soft Tacos
w/ Corn & Bean
Salsa
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Thursday, Jan. 22

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Brunch Lunch
Fruit & Veggie Bar

1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Harvest of the
Month

-

Friday, Jan.23

NO
SCHOOL

TEACHER
WORK DAY

*

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Chicken Drumstick
W/ Potato Wedges

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Wednesday, Jan. 28 Thursday, Jan. 29 Friday, Jan. 30

Breakfast
WG Mini Waffle

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Hpples are a
member of the
rose familyl They
supply lots of fiber,
amd ares't sticky, so

they're sometimes
called “mature's teeth

breeh.™ Fresh apples
are much more
nutritious tham
apple juice.

Harvest of the month
January 22rd
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